2013 Fremont Nikkei Invitational, December 7-8, 2013, 4th St Bowl, San Jose
164 Doubles Teams @ $18.00 = $2952.00

10.

11.

12.

2013 fremontnikkei_results.xls 12/20/2013

Name
Joey Himuro
Patrick Quesada

Peter Mochizuki
Robert Hiraoka

Leslie Katsura
Dwayne Kumura

Ivan Yee
Joe Goldstein

Steven Ting
Ivan Yee

Mike Shimomura
Melodie Shimomura

Leslie Katsura
Joshua Tajiri

Alan Himuro
CJ Godizano

Jake Odell
Dan Sasaki

Marvin Hale
Ivan Yee

Leslie Katsura
Greg Mori

Scott Takishita
Ken Takishita

Gl
212
237

241
227

218
256

279
235

227
257

169
187

235
258

279
215

257
247

238
206

196
240

227
179

G2
190
289

278
266

244
244

254
258

254
255

223
210

223
239

256
267

186
234

237
239

246
225

178
189

G3
215
211

206
244

180
210

238
255

278
247

194
246

200
255

258
227

279
238

268
298

234
198

162
211

Scr
617
737
1354

725
737
1462

642
710
1352

771
748
1519

759
759
1518

586
643
1229

658
752
1410

793
709
1502

722
719
1441

743
743
1486

676
663
1339

567
579
1146

HCPX3
108

93

201

66
3
69

99
78
177

o o

o o

159
129
288

99

99

o o

27
33
60

o o

99
45
144

168
165
333

Total
725
830

1555

791
740
1531

741
788
1529

771
748
1519

759
759
1518

745
772
1517

757
752
1509

793
709
1502

749
752
1501

743
743
1486

775
708
1483

735
744
1479

$396.00

$240.00

$200.00

$180.00

$160.00

$140.00

$120.00

$110.00

$100.00

$94.00

$88.00

$84.00
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2013 Fremont Nikkei Invitational, December 7-8, 2013, 4th St Bowl, San Jose
164 Doubles Teams @ $18.00 = $2952.00

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

2013 fremontnikkei_results.xls 12/20/2013

Name
Robert Hiraoka
CJ Godizano

Wayne Yoshida
Kevin Matsumoto

Jon Nakagawa
Joshua Tajiri

Patrick Quesada

Raymond Ledesma

Kristi Arakaki
Kenny Nakatsu Jr

Peter Mochizuki
CJ Godizano

Stuart Tomisaka
Greg Ng

Yako McDonnell
Dan Sasaki

Joey Himuro
David Tam

Alan Himuro
Joe Goldstein

Michelle Shimada
Dwayne Kumura

Jodi Hiraoka
Joe Goldstein

Gl
217
207

220
267

185
218

300
229

141
257

204
248

233
214

169
204

269
236

216
223

199
235

203
233

G2
289
279

189
204

257
267

174
212

211
234

199
254

161
257

212
300

243
197

213
238

199
224

203
225

G3
256
215

196
268

244
268

212
237

172
300

201
277

234
180

244
208

167
190

267
258

190
236

210
280

Scr
762
701
1463

605
739
1344

686
753
1439

686
678
1364

524
791
1315

604
779
1383

628
651
1279

625
712
1337

679
623
1302

696
719
1415

588
695
1283

616
738
1354

HCPX3
3

0

3
90
30
120
24
24
93
93
141
141
66
66
93
60
153
60
33
93
108

12
120

o o

48
78
126
51

51

Total
765
701

1466

695
769
1464

710
753
1463

779
678
1457

665
791
1456

670
779
1449

721
711
1432

685
745
1430

787
635
1422

696
719
1415

636
773
1409

667
738
1405

$80.00

$78.00

$76.00

$74.00

$72.00

$70.00

$68.00

$66.00

$64.00

$62.00

$60.00

$58.00
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2013 Fremont Nikkei Invitational, December 7-8, 2013, 4th St Bowl, San Jose

164 Doubles Teams @ $18.00 = $2952.00

25.

26.

27.

28.

2013 fremontnikkei_results.xls 12/20/2013

Name
Patrick Quesada
Robert Hiraoka

Joey Himuro
Tamlyn Murata

Steven Nakatsu
Kenny Nakatsu Jr

Mark Yoshinaka
Greg Ng

Gl
222
215

223
191

258
256

209
209

G2
184
278

225
222

257
190

244
232

G3
204
205

180
233

203
217

184
190

Scr
610
698
1308

628
646
1274

718
663
1381

637
631
1268

HCPX3
93

3

96

108
21
129
21
21
72

60
132

Total
703
701

1404

736
667
1403

739
663
1402

709
691
1400

$56.00

$54.00

$52.00

$50.00
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2013 Fremont Nikkei Invitational Senior No-Tap Doubles December 7, 2013, 4th St Bowl, San Jose
109 Doubles Teams @ $14.00 = $1526.00

10.

11.

12.

Name
Marti Tsutsui
John Masunaga

Toni Dobashi
Gary Mori

Yako McDonnell
Mike Wong

Amy Teragawa
Ken Fujii

Lynnie Itatani
Bill Jeung

Flo Kato
Vic Itani

Joyce Nakatsu
Tad Aragaki

Judy Kotsubo
Glenn Tsuchiya

Judy Kotsubo
Steve ltatani

Grace Mori
Henry Wakayama

Annette Matsunaga
Richard Sekiguchi

Masako Mori
Gary Mori

Gl
204
234

179
288

278
247

160
300

243
234

198
278

200
300

160
297

274
246

191
257

180
199

219
234

G2
182
236

157
298

300
265

242
278

221
298

227
265

230
223

253
290

197
258

241
198

184
193

236
252

2013 fremontnikkei_sr_results.xls 12/13/2013

G3
278
230

267
268

278
300

219
264

222
212

213
242

253
230

177
300

212
244

231
231

189
229

223
201

Scr
664
700
1364

603
854
1457

856
812
1668

621
842
1463

686
744
1430

638
785
1423

683
753
1436

590
887
1477

683
748
1431

663
686
1349

553
621
1174

678
687
1365

HCPX3
198
174
372

123
138
261

39
0
39

153
72
225

156
84
240

171
72
243

174
54
228

147
30
177

147
72
219

153
147
300

186
288
474

141
138
279

Total
862
874

1736

726
992
1718

895
812
1707

774
914
1688

842
828
1670

809
857
1666

857
807
1664

737
917
1654

830
820
1650

816
833
1649

739
909
1648

819
825
1644

$210.00

$150.00

$130.00

$110.00

$96.00

$88.00

$82.00

$76.00

$72.00

$68.00

$62.00

$58.00
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2013 Fremont Nikkei Invitational Senior No-Tap Doubles December 7, 2013, 4th St Bowl, San Jose
109 Doubles Teams @ $14.00 = $1526.00

13.

14.

T15.

T15.

17.

18.

19.

Name
Lily Ishizu
Ken Hashimoto

Claire Okuyama
Dean Asami

Arlene Hashimoto
Gary Kaya

Hisako Kada
Tom Maruyama

Sandy Suekawa
Rich Gavino

Elaine Takeuchi
Kat Myoraku

Lynnie Itatani
Vince ltatani

Gl
186
223

233
262

189
252

210
279

240
262

212
222

210
253

G2
188
278

155
300

234
245

230
233

181
300

179
248

201
266

2013 fremontnikkei_sr_results.xls 12/13/2013

G3
215
253

200
300

157
255

191
222

190
245

197
257

234
270

Scr
589
754
1343

588
862
1450

580
752
1332

631
734
1365

611
807
1418

588
727
1315

645
789
1434

HCPX3
201

93

294

180
3
183

168
117
285

174
78
252

174
12
186

192
93
285

156
0
156

Total
790
847

1637

768
865
1633

748
869
1617

805
812
1617

785
819
1604

780
820
1600

801
789
1590

$54.00

$50.00

$47.00

$47.00

$44.00

$42.00

$40.00
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